

FURNISHING AND DELIVERY OF ROAD MAINTENANCE MATERIALS

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4330
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Stephanie Weise, QPA

Number of Bids Received	Vendor Name and Address
7	<p>Environmental Infrastructure Solutions 131 Route 37 East Toms River, NJ 08753</p> <p>Gibraltar Rock, Inc. 355 Newbold Road Fairless Hills, PA 19030</p> <p>Grass Roots, Inc. P.O. Box 336 Mount Freedom, NJ 07970</p> <p>R.W.V. Land & Livestock South, Inc. P.O. Box 1323 Jackson, NJ 08527</p> <p>Sahara Sand 355 Newbold Road Fairless Hills, PA 19030</p> <p>Stavola Construction Materials, Inc. 175 Drift Road Tinton Falls, NJ 07724</p> <p>Trap Rock Industries P.O. Box 419 Kingston, NJ 08528</p>

GRASS ROOTS TURF

	GI BRAL TAR ROCK, I	ENVI RONIMENTAL I NF	STAVOLA CONSTRUCT	TRAP ROCK I NDUSTR	R, W V, LAND & LIV
001					21.36 21894.00
002					
003	19.95 25436.25	18.90 24097.50	17.00 21675.00	17.25 21993.75	
004	24.00 4200.00	19.90 3482.50	20.00 3500.00	21.50 3762.50	
005		19.50 6825.00			20.36 7126.00
006		19.50 1950.00	23.00 2300.00		19.14 1914.00
007	24.00 16200.00	18.90 12757.50	17.00 11475.00	21.00 14175.00	
008	68.25 3412.50				36.37 1818.50
009	37.00 925.00	28.50 712.50	50.00 1250.00	38.90 972.50	
TOTALS	46761.25	49825.00	40200.00	40903.75	32752.50

GROUP# 2

SAHARA SAND

001	24.65 25266.25				
002	36.65 10995.00				
003					
004					
005	22.15 7752.50				
006	20.50 2050.00				
007					
008					
009					
TOTALS	46063.75				

		PRICE	AMOUNT	%	
004	175 TON COARSE AGGREGATE 3/4" - 1-1/2" (BROKEN/QUARRY STONE - BLUE STONE)				
14470	GRASS ROOTS TURF PRODUCTS		NO BID		175.000
20777	GI BRALTAR ROCK, I NC.	24.00	4,200.00		175.000
27755	ENVI RONMENTAL I NFRASCTURE	19.90	3,482.50		175.000
33270	STAVOLA CONSTRUCTI ON	20.00	3,500.00		175.000
34890	TRAP ROCK I NDUSTRIES	21.50	3,762.50		175.000
52001	R. W. V. LAND & LI VESTOCK SOUTH		NO BID		175.000
56803	SAHARA SAND		NO BID		175.000
----- LOW BI D ENVI RONMENTAL I NFRASCTURE					
005	350 TONS ICE CONTROL SAND GRITS				
14470	GRASS ROOTS TURF PRODUCTS		NO BID		350.000
20777	GI BRALTAR ROCK, I NC.		NO BID		350.000
27755	ENVI RONMENTAL I NFRASCTURE	19.50	6,825.00		350.000
33270	STAVOLA CONSTRUCTI ON		NO BID		350.000
34890	TRAP ROCK I NDUSTRIES		NO BID		350.000
52001	R. W. V. LAND & LI VESTOCK SOUTH	20.36	7,126.00		350.000
56803	SAHARA SAND	22.15	7,752.50		350.000
----- LOW BI D ENVI RONMENTAL I NFRASCTURE					
006	100 TONS MASONS SAND				
14470	GRASS ROOTS TURF PRODUCTS		NO BID		100.000
20777	GI BRALTAR ROCK, I NC.		NO BID		100.000
27755	ENVI RONMENTAL I NFRASCTURE	19.50	1,950.00		100.000
33270	STAVOLA CONSTRUCTI ON	23.00	2,300.00		100.000
34890	TRAP ROCK I NDUSTRIES		NO BID		100.000
52001	R. W. V. LAND & LI VESTOCK SOUTH	19.14	1,914.00		100.000
56803	SAHARA SAND	20.50	2,050.00		100.000
----- LOW BI D R. W. V. LAND & LI VESTOCK SOUTH					

		PRICE	AMOUNT	%	
007	675 TON STONE SCREENINGS				
14470	GRASS ROOTS TURF PRODUCTS		NO BID		675.000
20777	GI BRALTAR ROCK, I NC.	24.00	16,200.00		675.000
27755	ENVI RONMENTAL I NFRASTRUCTURE	18.90	12,757.50		675.000
33270	STAVOLA CONSTRUCTION	17.00	11,475.00		675.000
34890	TRAP ROCK I NDUSTR I ES	21.00	14,175.00		675.000
52001	R. W. V. LAND & LI VESTOCK SOUTH		NO BID		675.000
56803	SAHARA SAND		NO BID		675.000
----- LOW BID STAVOLA CONSTRUCTION					
008	50 TON BALLFIELD I NFIELD M X				
14470	GRASS ROOTS TURF PRODUCTS	68.25	3,412.50		50.000
20777	GI BRALTAR ROCK, I NC.		NO BID		50.000
27755	ENVI RONMENTAL I NFRASTRUCTURE		NO BID		50.000
33270	STAVOLA CONSTRUCTION		NO BID		50.000
34890	TRAP ROCK I NDUSTR I ES		NO BID		50.000
52001	R. W. V. LAND & LI VESTOCK SOUTH	36.37	1,818.50		50.000
56803	SAHARA SAND		NO BID		50.000
----- LOW BID R. W. V. LAND & LI VESTOCK SOUTH					
009	25 TON RI P- RAP				
14470	GRASS ROOTS TURF PRODUCTS		NO BID		25.000
20777	GI BRALTAR ROCK, I NC.	37.00	925.00		25.000
27755	ENVI RONMENTAL I NFRASTRUCTURE	28.50	712.50		25.000
33270	STAVOLA CONSTRUCTION	50.00	1,250.00		25.000
34890	TRAP ROCK I NDUSTR I ES	38.90	972.50		25.000
52001	R. W. V. LAND & LI VESTOCK SOUTH		NO BID		25.000
56803	SAHARA SAND		NO BID		25.000
----- LOW BID ENVI RONMENTAL I NFRASTRUCTURE					